STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

Corics acclives		
DISTRIBUTION		
SANTA FE		
FILE		1
U.S.G.S.		
LAND OFFICE		
08584708		

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 2088

Form	٤-	103	
Revis	e d	10-	1-5

SANTA FE	SANTA FE, NEW M	EXICO 87501	Revised 10-1-7	
FILE			5a. Indicate Type of Lease	
U.S.G.S.			State Fee X	
OPERATOR			5. State Oil 6 Gas Lease No.	
	NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WE	TO'A DISTERSAL AFESTALOS		
1.	DR FOR PERMIT (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PR	(DPOSALS.)	7. Unit Agreement Name	
OIL GAS X	OTHER+			
2. Name of Operator		8. Form or Lease Ivame		
Brooks Exploration Incorporated 3. Address of Operator		Fernandez-Maes		
· ·	3350, Denver, Colorado 802	വാ	9. Well No.	
4. Location of Well	Jobb, Denver, Colorado 802	02	1	
1980 North 830			10. Field and Pool, or Wildcan Wildcat	
,	PEEL PROM THE	LINE AND FEE	TITITITI MONT TO	
THE West LINE, SECTION	N 17 TOWNSHIP 22 North	RANGE 21 East	_ HMPM. (())	
	15. Elevation (Show whether DF,	RT, GR, etc.)	12. County	
	6408' GR		Mora	
16. Check A	ppropriate Box To Indicate Natu	re of Notice Report	or Other Data	
NOTICE OF IN			DUENT REPORT OF:	
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON RE	MEDIAL WORK	ALTERING CASING	
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	co	MMENCE DRILLING OPNS.	PLUG AND ABANDONMENT	
PULL OR ALTER CASING	CHANGE PLANS CA	EQL THEMES DHA TEST DHIE		
Transfer to landown	ner for conversion X	OTHER		
to water well.				
17. Describe Proposed or Completed Ope	rations (Clearly state all pertinent details,	and give pertinent dates, inc	cluding estimated date of starting any proposed	
work) SEE RULE 1 103.		•		
Brooks Exploration	Incorporated has entered in	ato an acroomont i	ith the low larman	
LeRoy Urioste whose	address is Box 1628, Santa	Fe. New Mexico 8	7501 whereby the	
landowner has agree	ed to accept full responsible	ility for the #1 F	ernandez-Maes well	
and its conversion		tarey for the #f f	ernandez naes werr	
		go war in a second		
		₹4	The second secon	
			of the state of th	
	•	N	DV 12 52	
		ن تران المالية	WATION D.V.	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TANON DIV.	
	•	Maga p		
			to the post of 30 sales and the sales are sales as a sa	
		•		
18. I hereby certify that the information	Sove is true and complete to the best of my	knowledge and belief.	·	
tel bill.				
OIGHED / MAN NO MAN	TITLE Execut	ive Vice Presiden	t November 8, 1982	
1/ 0/00	P 1507	DIOT STIDEDMIC	<u> </u>	

November 4, 1982

New Mexico Oil Conservation Division P. O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501

MOY IZ SIX

C. Cura Suny

Re: Brooks Exploration Incorporated

Fernandez-Maes #1 Sec. 17, T22N, R21E Mora County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

Please be advised that I, LeRoy Urioste of Box 1628, Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501, as landowner of Section 17, Township 22 North, Range 21 East, Mora County, New Mexico, have entered into an agreement with Brooks Exploration Incorporated whereby I have agreed to take over operations on the #1 Fernandez-Maes well located 1980 feet from the North line and 830 feet from the East line of Section 17, Township 22 North, Range 21 East, Mora County, New Mexico. I have agreed to assume full responsibility for such well and hereby indicate my intentions to convert said well to a water well.

Very truly yours,

LeRoy Uriòste

Box 1628

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
P. O. BOX 2088
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

AFFIDAVIT OF RESPONSIBILITY CONVERSION TO WATER-WELL



STATE OF COLORADO) ss. County of DENVER)	
•	g first duly sworn according to law, upon his
John W. King , bein oath deposes and says:	g lilst daly sworn decorating to zen, epon mil
Executive 1. That he is Vice President (Title)	of Brooks Exploration Incorporated (Operator)
whose address is 999 18th Street, Suite 3350	, Denver, Colorado 80202
2. That Brooks Exploration Inc ^{orp} s (Operator)	orated the operator of a well drilled on land be-
longing to LeRoy Urioste , w (Landowner)	phose address is Box 1628,
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501, said well be carbon dioxide gas and described as the Ferna feet from the North line and 830 feet Township 22 North, Range 21 Ea County, New Mexico.	et from the West line of Section 17, st, NMPM, Mora
That said well was drilled to	a total depth of $1,025$ feet, and that cas-
ing has been set and cemented as follows:	
7" casing set to 1,025 feet.	
(is) (is not) to back fill pits, level location further provides that operator is to xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	eve made an agreement whereby operator ion, and clear it of all junk. The agreement ink weak to be a second when the content was a for his use as a water-well. Operator will sing in the hole as set forth in Section 3. above id well, including plugging back operations and
5. That when operator has complicate it will so notify the Oil Conservation Division Torm C-103, together with a signed statement Paragraph 4 above have been complied with to	from the landowner that the provisions of
	BROOKS EXPLORATION INCORPORATED
	(Operator)
	By Kith Whin
	John W. King
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 3rd	day of November, A. D. 1982
l d	nascia a Rebell
	Notary Public in and for the xCountry of Colorado State
STATE OF NEW MEXICO SS. County of SANTA FE	•
LeRoy Urioste his oath deposes and says that when the provection complied with, he will accept the above-descent that he will assume all responsibility for the well to a water-well.	being first duly sworn according to law, upon disions of Paragraphs 4 and 5 above have been cribed well for his use as a water-well, and the well, the location, and the conversion of the well of November to the Country Public in and for the Country of Sente.
	Comm. Ofpies: 9-18-85